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Men

Truman State University

Bentley University

Southwest Baptist University
Florida Southern College

University of the Incarnate Word
Seattle Pacific University

Edinboro University of Pennsylvania
Drury University

Michigan Technological University
Adelphi Univegrsity

University of California, San Diego
The University of Findlay

Wayne State College (Nebraska)
University of Southern Indiana
Colorado School of Mines

Johnson C. Smith University

Lewis University

Chadron State College

Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania
Western State College of Colorado
Northern Kentucky University
Northwest Nazarene University
Molloy College

University of Alaska Anchorage
University of Nebraska at Kearney
California University of Pennsylvania
Bellarmine University

Indiana University of Pennsylvania

West Chester University of Pennsylvania

Missouri University of Science & Technology

University of Wisconsin, Parkside

3.48
3.39
3.3
3.28
3.27
3.259
3.257
3.253
3.25
3.24
3.21
3.2
3.195
3.144
3.141
3.134
3.13
3.12
3.119
3.113
3.11
31
3.099
3.097
3.094
3.093
3.09
3.08
3.078
3.071

3.061
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Women

Hillsdale College

Bemidji State University

California State Polytechnic University, Pomona

University of Colorado, Colorado Springs
Seton Hill University

St. Martin's University

Montana State University Billings

University of Minnesota Duluth

Saint Leo University

Johnson C. Smith University
University of Nebraska at Kearney
Truman State University

Fort Hays State University

Drury University

Western State College of Colorado
Northern Kentucky University
Molloy College

Missouri Southern State University
University of Southern Indiana
Southwest Baptist University
Missouri University of Science & Technology
Edinboro University of Pennsylvania
Michigan Technological University
The University of Findlay
Northwest Nazarene University
Winona State University

Adelphi Univegrsity

Northwest Missouri State University
Bellarmine University

California State University, Chico

University of the Incarnate Word

3.054
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.02
3.02

3.007

3.66
3.649
3.649

3.63
3.568
3.517
3.514

35
3.481
3.478
3.462

3.46
3.456
3.449

3.44

3.44

3.42

3.41
3.392

3.39

3.37

3.37

3.37
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Seattle Pacific University

Bemidji State University

Indiana University of Pennsylvania
Northern Michigan University

Central Washington University
University of Alaska Anchorage
Ashland University

Seton Hill University

Northern State University

Clarion University of Pennsylvania
Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania
West Chester University of Pennsylvania
University of Wisconsin, Parkside
New Mexico Highlands University
Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania
Concordia University, St. Paul
Montana State University Billings
Augustana College (South Dakota)
Millersville University of Pennsylvania
Colorado School of Mines

Harding University

Kutztown University of Pennsylvania
Mansfield University of Pennsylvania
Wayne State College (Nebraska)
Bentley University

Adams State College

Grand Valley State University

Lewis University

San Francisco State University

St. Martin's University

University of Minnesota Duluth
Western Oregon University

University of Nebraska at Omaha

3.366
3.36
3.35
3.35

3.339

3.333
3.33
3.33

3.326
3.32

3.303

3.288

3.275
3.27
3.27
3.25

3.248
3.24

3.234
3.23
3.23
3.23
3.23

3.225
3.22

3.209

3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2

3.188
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Chadron State College
California University of Pennsylvania

Anderson University (South Carolina)

California State Polytechnic University, Pomona

Saint Augustine's College

Bloomsburg University of Pennsylvania
College of Saint Rose

University of New Haven

Hillsdale College

University of California, San Diego
Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania
Georgian Court University

Emporia State University

University of Massachusetts Lowell
Lees-McRae College

University of Colorado, Colorado Springs
Southern Connecticut State University

Lake Erie College

3.18
3.177
3.16
3.16
3.153
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.131
3.13
3.123
3.1
3.09
3.081
3.08
3.078
3.02

3.017
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