2011 Division II All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISI	on it Air-Academic Teams	S I rack & FI
Gender	School	GPA
Men		
	Truman State University	3.48
	Bentley University	3.39
	Southwest Baptist University	3.3
	Florida Southern College	3.28
	University of the Incarnate Word	3.27
	Seattle Pacific University	3.259
	Edinboro University of Pennsylvania	3.257
	Drury University	3.253
	Michigan Technological University	3.25
	Adelphi Univegrsity	3.24
	University of California, San Diego	3.21
	The University of Findlay	3.2
	Wayne State College (Nebraska)	3.195
	University of Southern Indiana	3.144
	Colorado School of Mines	3.141
	Johnson C. Smith University	3.134
	Lewis University	3.13
	Chadron State College	3.12
	Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania	3.119
	Western State College of Colorado	3.113
	Northern Kentucky University	3.11
	Northwest Nazarene University	3.1
	Molloy College	3.099
	University of Alaska Anchorage	3.097
	University of Nebraska at Kearney	3.094
	California University of Pennsylvania	3.093
	Bellarmine University	3.09
	Indiana University of Pennsylvania	3.08
	West Chester University of Pennsylvania	3.078
	Missouri University of Science & Technology	3.071
	University of Wisconsin, Parkside	3.061

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 4

2011 Division II All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
	Hillsdale College	3.054
	Bemidji State University	3.05
	California State Polytechnic University, Pomona	3.05
	University of Colorado, Colorado Springs	3.05
	Seton Hill University	3.02
	St. Martin's University	3.02
	Montana State University Billings	3.007
	University of Minnesota Duluth	3
Women		
	Saint Leo University	3.66
	Johnson C. Smith University	3.649
	University of Nebraska at Kearney	3.649
	Truman State University	3.63
	Fort Hays State University	3.568
	Drury University	3.517
	Western State College of Colorado	3.514
	Northern Kentucky University	3.5
	Molloy College	3.481
	Missouri Southern State University	3.478
	University of Southern Indiana	3.462
	Southwest Baptist University	3.46
	Missouri University of Science & Technology	3.456
	Edinboro University of Pennsylvania	3.449
	Michigan Technological University	3.44
	The University of Findlay	3.44
	Northwest Nazarene University	3.42
	Winona State University	3.41
	Adelphi Univegrsity	3.392
	Northwest Missouri State University	3.39
	Bellarmine University	3.37
	California State University, Chico	3.37
	University of the Incarnate Word	3.37

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 4

2011 Division II All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISI		
Gender	School	GPA
	Seattle Pacific University	3.366
	Bemidji State University	3.36
	Indiana University of Pennsylvania	3.35
	Northern Michigan University	3.35
	Central Washington University	3.339
	University of Alaska Anchorage	3.333
	Ashland University	3.33
	Seton Hill University	3.33
	Northern State University	3.326
	Clarion University of Pennsylvania	3.32
	Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania	3.303
	West Chester University of Pennsylvania	3.288
	University of Wisconsin, Parkside	3.275
	New Mexico Highlands University	3.27
	Shippensburg University of Pennsylvania	3.27
	Concordia University, St. Paul	3.25
	Montana State University Billings	3.248
	Augustana College (South Dakota)	3.24
	Millersville University of Pennsylvania	3.234
	Colorado School of Mines	3.23
	Harding University	3.23
	Kutztown University of Pennsylvania	3.23
	Mansfield University of Pennsylvania	3.23
	Wayne State College (Nebraska)	3.225
	Bentley University	3.22
	Adams State College	3.209
	Grand Valley State University	3.2
	Lewis University	3.2
	San Francisco State University	3.2
	St. Martin's University	3.2
	University of Minnesota Duluth	3.2
	Western Oregon University	3.2
	University of Nebraska at Omaha	3.188
	•	

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 4

2011 Division II All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
	Chadron State College	3.18
	California University of Pennsylvania	3.177
	Anderson University (South Carolina)	3.16
	California State Polytechnic University, Pomona	3.16
	Saint Augustine's College	3.153
	Bloomsburg University of Pennsylvania	3.15
	College of Saint Rose	3.15
	University of New Haven	3.15
	Hillsdale College	3.131
	University of California, San Diego	3.13
	Lock Haven University of Pennsylvania	3.123
	Georgian Court University	3.1
	Emporia State University	3.09
	University of Massachusetts Lowell	3.081
	Lees-McRae College	3.08
	University of Colorado, Colorado Springs	3.078
	Southern Connecticut State University	3.02
	Lake Erie College	3.017

© USTFCCCA Page 4 of 4